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~ Carafe Selection ~

Prefecture 360ml
Kokuryu Fuku Daiginjo Fukui $208
(Limited Edition)
Akitabare Shunsetsu Nama Chozo Akita $88
Shosetsu Daiginjo Muryoju Shizuoka $98
Gassan Mizuki Junmai Daiginjo Shimane $108
Tenon Kairyou Omachi Kimoto Shimane $98
Ohmine 2 Grains Yamaguchi  $128
Kaiun Junmai Ginjo Shizuoka $108
Sawahime Junmai Ginjo Tochigi $108

Wataribune Funa-Shibori Ibaraki $108



~ Premium Sake Selection ~

Prefecture

Juyondai Soko Daiginjo Yamagata
Juyondai Tokugin Yamagata
(300ml)

Kokuryu Nizaemon Fukui
Kokuryu Ishidaya Fukui
Benten Yukimegami Yamagata
Dassai Beyond Yamaguchi

Kamonishiki Brilliance Niigata

720ml

$2180

$518

$980

$980

$568

$628

$508



~ Junmai Daiginjo/Daiginjo ~

Prefecture
Kamoshibito Kuheiji HinoKishi Aichi
Tatsuriki Nihon No Sakura Hyogo
Zaku Naguwashi Junmai Daiginjo Mie
Isojiman Emerald Shizuoka
Akitabare Suirakuten Akita
Ohmine 2 Grains Yamaguchi
Kokuryu Fuku Daiginjo Fukui
(Limited Edition)
Kaiun Daiginjo Shizuoka
Gasanryu Daiginjo Kisaragi Yamagata

Akitabare Shunsetsu Nama Chozo Akita

Shosetsu Daiginjo Muryoju Shizuoka

Gassan Mizuki Junmai Daiginjo Shimane

Tenon Kimoto Kairyou Omachi Shimane

720ml

$428

$438

$408

$368

$399

$238

$399

$288

$198

$168

$188

$198

$188



~ Junmai Ginjo/Ginjo ~

Prefecture 720ml

IBI Barrel Muroka Nama Genshu Gifu $238
Wataribune Funa-Shibori Ibaraki $188
Kaiun Junmai Ginjo Shizuoka  $198
Mizubasho Junmai Ginjo Gunma $138
Sawahime Junmai Ginjo Tochigi $168

~ Umeshu/Shochu Selection ~

Prefecture 60ml

Chef's Umeshu (Ki Sho Exclusive) Wakayama $24
Magushi Tsukushi Black Label Fukuoka $18
Dabada Shochu Kochi $18

Imoshochu Hettsuineko Miyazaki $18



